
Date Start Length Board Level Code Component Title
Mon 11 May 9.00am 02:00 OCR GCE/A H460/01 Economics: Microeconomics Wrtn
Tue 12 May 9.00am 01:30 OCR GCE/A H481/01 Geography: Physical Systems Wrtn
Tue 12 May 1.30pm 02:30 OCR GCE/A H408/11 Class Civ: the World of the Hero Wtn
Wed 13 May 1.30pm 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9BS0 01 Market, People & Global BU
Thu 14 May 1.30pm 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1
Fri 15 May 9.00am 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1
Mon 18 May 1.30pm 01:45 OCR GCE/A H408/22 Class Civ: Imperial Image Wrtn
Mon 18 May 1.30pm 02:00 OCR GCE/A H460/02 Economics: Macroeconomics Wrtn
Tue 19 May 9.00am 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7662/1 German ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ
Tue 19 May 9.00am 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9BS0 02 Activs, Decision & Strats. 
Tue 19 May 1.30pm 02:30 OCR GCE/B Y319/01 Hist A: Civil Rights Usa Wrtn
Wed 20 May 9.00am 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2
Wed 20 May 1.30pm 01:45 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9PH0 01 Advanced Physics I
Thu 21 May 9.00am 03:00 AQA GCE/A 7262/W Drama and Theatre ADV Written
Thu 21 May 9.00am 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1
Thu 21 May 1.30pm 01:30 OCR GCE/A H481/02 Geography: Human Interactions Wrtn
Thu 21 May 1.30pm 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2
Fri 22 May 9.00am 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1
Fri 22 May 9.00am 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7562/1 D & T: Fashion and Textiles ADV Pap 1
Mon 01 June 9.00am 02:30 OCR GCE/A H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn
Mon 01 June 9.00am 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9RU0 01 Listen., Read. & Translate. 
Mon 01 June 9.00am 01:45 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9PH0 02 Advanced Physics II
Mon 01 June 1.30pm 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2
Tue 02 June 9.00am 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7662/2 German ADV Paper 2 Writing
Tue 02 June 9.00am 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1
Tue 02 June 9.00am 01:45 OCR GCE/A H408/31 Class Civ: Greek Religion Wrtn
Tue 02 June 1.30pm 01:30 OCR GCE/B Y102/01 History A: Anglo-Saxon England Wrtn
Wed 03 June 1.30pm 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1
Thu 04 June 9.00am 02:00 OCR GCE/A H460/03 Economics: Themes in Economics Wrtn
Thu 04 June 9.00am 02:00 OCR GCE/A H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn
Thu 04 June 1.30pm 02:15 OCR GCE/A H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn
Fri 05 June 9.00am 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3
Fri 05 June 1.30pm 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1
Mon 08 June 9.00am 02:30 AQA GCE/A 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List, Read & Writ
Mon 08 June 9.00am 02:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9PH0 03 Principles in Physics
Mon 08 June 1.30pm 02:30 OCR GCE/A H481/03 Geography: Geographical Debates Wrtn
Mon 08 June 1.30pm 02:40 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9RU0 02 Writ. Resp. Works & Trans
Mon 08 June 1.30pm 02:10 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MU0 03 Appraising
Tue 09 June 9.00am 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2
Tue 09 June 9.00am 02:00 OCR GCE/A H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn
Tue 09 June 1.30pm 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9BS0 03 Investigating Business
Wed 10 June 9.00am 01:30 AQA GCE/A 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2
Wed 10 June 9.00am 01:30 AQA GCE/A 7562/2 D & T: Fashion and Textiles ADV Pap 2
Wed 10 June 1.30pm 02:30 OCR GCE/A H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Thu 11 June 9.00am 01:00 OCR GCE/B Y221/01 Hist A: Dmcrcy & Dctrshps Grmny Wrtn
Thu 11 June 1.30pm 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2
Fri 12 June 9.00am 02:15 OCR GCE/A H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn
Fri 12 June 1.30pm 01:30 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1
Mon 15 June 9.00am 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3
Mon 15 June 1.30pm 02:00 OCR GCE/A H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn
Tue 16 June 9.00am 01:30 OCR GCE/A H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn
Wed 17 June 9.00am 02:00 AQA GCE/A 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing
Wed 17 June 9.00am 02:30 OCR GCE/A H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn
Thu 18 June 1.30pm 02:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics
Thu 18 June 1.30pm 00:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 31 Statistics
Thu 18 June 1.30pm 00:00 EDEXL/GCE GCE/A 9MA0 32 Mechanics
Wed 24 June

A-Level Exam Timetable - Summer 2026

Contingency day in the event of national or significant local disruption to exams in UK


